

RECEIVED

Jun 29 2026

SC Court of Appeals

From: sashay148@icloud.com
To: [Court Of Appeals Filings](#)
Subject: Rawlinson Payments
Date: Monday, June 29, 2026 1:06:21 PM
Attachments: [image0.png](#)

11:14



menu



+ 02/09/2026	1,400.00	295.00
+ 03/01/2026	90.00	385.00
+ 03/01/2026	1,400.00	1,785.00
+ 03/05/2026	1,400.00	385.00
+ 04/01/2026	90.00	475.00
+ 04/01/2026	1,400.00	1,875.00
+ 04/06/2026	140.00	2,015.00
+ 04/06/2026	22.00	1,993.00
+ 05/01/2026	90.00	2,083.00
+ 05/01/2026	1,378.00	3,461.00
+ 05/01/2026	22.00	3,483.00
+ 05/06/2026	2.20	3,485.20
+ 05/27/2026	1,378.00	2,107.20
+ 05/27/2026	1,378.00	729.20
+ 05/27/2026	1,378.00	-648.80
+ 05/27/2026	1,378.00	-2,026.80
+ 06/01/2026	90.00	-1,936.80

+	06/01/2026	1,378.00	-558.80
+	06/01/2026	22.00	-536.80
+	06/05/2026	1,378.00	-1,914.80
+	06/06/2026	2.20	-1,912.60
Ending Balance			-1,912.60

Homes of Hope Inc
(864) 546-4642

[Visit Our Website](#) · [Help](#) · [Terms](#) · [Privacy](#)

appfolio

homesofhope.appfolio.com — Private

*** EXTERNAL EMAIL: This email originated from outside the organization. Please exercise caution before clicking any links or opening attachments. ***

Sent from my iPhone